
 
 

ICPI Authorized Instructors 
 
Concrete Paver Installer Course 
Inst. Type  Name  Email  Phone  State/Prov  Language(s) 
Contractor  Adams, Fred  fred@fredadamspaving.com  919‐468‐9101  NC (USA)  English 
Contractor  Ambrose, Greg  gtambrose@sbcglobal.net  440‐666‐2030  OH (USA)  English 
Lead  Angel, Nathan  nathan.angel@oldcastle.com  602‐352‐3845  AZ (USA)  English 
Contractor  Balaglou, Pete  paverpete@techo‐bloc.com  484‐239‐5725  OH (USA)  English 
Technical  Belanger, Martin  mbelanger@permacon.ca  514‐240‐3817  QC (CAN)  French 
Technical  Bodie, Richard  richard.bodie@pavestone.com  469‐298‐0356  TX (USA)  English 
Contractor  Bourque, Francois  greenmarklandscaping@gmail.com  506‐381‐0733  ON (CAN)  English 

French 
Lead  Bowers, P. Eng., Robert  rbowers@icpi.org  905‐862‐0408  ON (CAN)  English 
Lead  Bridges, Bob  bob.bridges@oldcastle.com  540‐494‐7336  VA (USA)  English 
Technical  Burkle, Michael  michael.burkle@kirkwood.edu  319‐398‐5899  IA (USA)  English 
Contractor  Carpenter, Randy  randy.carpenter@paverconnection.com  281‐371‐2955  TX (USA)  English 
Contractor  Caruso, Matt  mcaruso@decrascape.com  586‐979‐3222  MI (USA)  English 
Contractor  Childs, Terry  terry@natureswaylandscaping.net  613‐382‐1207  ON (CAN)  English 
Lead  Clark, Curtis  cclark@mutualmaterials.com  503‐467‐8020  OR (USA)  English 
Contractor  Duke, Donny  dduke@engledow.com  317‐514‐6982  IN (USA)  English 
Lead  Earley, Kevin  kevin.earley@oldcastle.com  215‐360‐9661  PA (USA)  English 
Contractor  Ebbesen, Chris  cebbesen@anchorwall.com  817‐235‐2914  TX (USA)  English 
Contractor  Edmondson, Scott  csart@shentel.net  540‐683‐0894  VA (USA)  English 
Contractor  Farley, Charissa  charissa@farleypavers.com  760‐773‐3960  CA (USA)  English 
Contractor  Fears, Scott  sfears@siteone.com  816‐407‐7888  MO (USA)  English 
Contractor  Garcia, Juan  juang@systempavers.com  949‐230‐8739  CA (USA)  English 

Spanish 
Contractor  Gardocki, Bill  gbgardocki@gmail.com  603‐434‐3117  NH (USA)  English 



Contractor  Harris, Andrew  andrew.harris@oldcastle.com  404‐427‐0511  GA (USA)  English 
Technical  Howe, Ben  ben.howe@oldcastle.com  865‐406‐7384  TN (USA)  English 
Contractor  Hughes, Dan  segmental@msn.com  504‐924‐7973  WA (USA)  English 
Contractor  Huinker, Tim  thuinker@anchorwall.com  612‐209‐3159  MN (USA)  English 
Technical  Kirby, Josh  josh.kirby@oldcastle.com  615‐499‐3770  TN (USA)  English 
Contractor  Knight, Chris  chris.knight@basalite.com  604‐328‐1447  BC (CAN)  English 
Lead  Kufen, Andrew  akufen@lampus.com  724‐994‐7243  PA (USA)  English 
Contractor  LaMonica, Michael  michael@syrstone.com  315‐378‐7735  MD (USA)  English 
Contractor  Larsen, Marc  mwpaverspecialists@gmail.com  801‐420‐5725  UT (USA)  English 

Spanish 
Contractor  Lonowski, Kalvin  k.lonowski@lincolnlandscapecompany.com  402‐325‐9255  NE (USA)  English 
Contractor  Mann, Rex  rex.mann@gmail.com  602‐697‐0108  AZ (USA)  English 
Contractor  Martin, Jeremy  jeremy@willowgateslandscaping.com  717‐286‐7199  PA (USA)  English 
Contractor  Methot, Marc  marc.methot@techo‐bloc.com  949‐230‐8739  QC (CAN)  English 

French 
Contractor  Morales, Nathan  conceptualoutdoordesign@gmail.com  757‐335‐1529  NC (USA)  English 
Technical  Moreland, Dan  dan.moreland@oldcastle.com  610‐923‐5000  PA (USA)  English 
Lead  Motarex, James  james.motarex@paccoast.com  775‐358‐1200  NV (USA)  English 
Technical  Paiva, Lincoln  lincoln.paiva@techo‐bloc.com  450‐656‐2992  QC (CAN)  English 

French 
Spanish 

Contractor  Peterson, Carl  cpeterson@nicolock.com  908‐813‐1725  NJ (USA)  English 
Contractor  Potvin, Daniel  daniel.potvin@techo‐bloc.com  514‐206‐4581  QC (CAN)  English 

French 
Lead  Potvin, Jeff  jeff.potvin@oldcastle.com  813‐629‐3434  FL (USA)  English 
Contractor  Royer, Peter  p.royer@shaw.ca  306‐934‐6511  SK (CAN)  English 
Lead  Schroeder, Gale  galeschroeder@gmail.com  971‐241‐0312  OR (USA)  English 
Contractor  Sheller, Craig  casheller@gmail.com  816‐365‐0094  MO (USA)  English 
Contractor  Stickney, Bruce  bruce.stickney@oldcastle.com  778‐836‐2756  BC (CAN)  English 
Contractor  Tester, Robert  rob@tntpropertymaintenance.com  519‐574‐5019  ON (CAN)  English 
Lead  Thornberry, Ryan  info@californialandscapesupply.com  209‐538‐8493  CA (USA)  English 
Contractor  Tomaro, Tom  tom@diamondscapes.com  412‐366‐8545  PA (USA)  English 
Contractor  Tous, Michael  mjtousman@gmail.com  609‐261‐8500  NJ (USA)  English 

Spanish 
Contractor  Vear, Andrew  andrew.vear@paverbrightnv.com  775‐276‐1883  NV (USA)  English 
Technical  Walsh, Kathy  kathy.walsh@oldcastle.com  304‐533‐7512  MD (USA)  English 



Contractor  Welch, John  john@johnwelchent.com  585‐924‐4488  NY (USA)  English 
Contractor  Woytko, Harrison  hwoytko02@gmail.com  570‐436‐6155  PA (USA)  English 

 
 
Residential Specialist Installer Course 
Inst. Type  Name  Email  Phone  State/Prov 
Contractor  Ambrose, Greg  gtambrose@sbcglobal.net  440‐666‐2030  OH (USA) 
Technical  Angel, Nathan  nathan.angel@oldcastle.com  602‐352‐3845  AZ (USA) 
Contractor  Bourque, Francois  greenmarklandscaping@gmail.com  506‐381‐0733  ON (CAN) 
Technical  Bowers, P. Eng., Robert  rbowers@icpi.org  905‐862‐0408  ON (CAN) 
Contractor  Carpenter, Randy  randy.carpenter@paverconnection.com  281‐371‐2955  TX (USA) 
Contractor  Caruso, Matt  mcaruso@decrascape.com  586‐979‐3222  MI (USA) 
Contractor  Duke, Donny  dduke@engledow.com  317‐514‐6982  IN (USA) 
Technical  Earley, Kevin  kevin.earley@oldcastle.com  215‐360‐9661  PA (USA) 
Contractor  Farley, Charissa  charissa@farleypavers.com  760‐773‐3960  CA (USA) 
Contractor  Gardocki, Bill  gbgardocki@gmail.com  603‐434‐3117  NH (USA) 
Contractor  Harris, Andrew  andrew.harris@oldcastle.com  404‐427‐0511  GA (USA) 
Contractor  Hughes, Dan  segmental@msn.com  504‐924‐7973  WA (USA) 
Contractor  Huinker, Tim  thuinker@anchorwall.com  612‐209‐3159  MN (USA) 
Contractor  Larsen, Marc  mwpaverspecialists@gmail.com  801‐420‐5725  UT (USA) 
Contractor  Mann, Rex  rex.mann@gmail.com  602‐697‐0108  AZ (USA) 
Contractor  Martin, Jeremy  jeremy@willowgateslandscaping.com  717‐286‐7199  PA (USA) 
Technical  Moreland, Dan  dan.moreland@oldcastle.com  610‐923‐5000  PA (USA) 
Technical  Peterson, Carl  cpeterson@nicolock.com  908‐813‐1725  NJ (USA) 
Contractor  Tomaro, Tom  tom@diamondscapes.com  412‐366‐8545  PA (USA) 
Lead  Vear, Andrew  andrew.vear@paverbrightnv.com  775‐276‐1883  NV (USA) 
Contractor  Welch, John  john@johnwelchent.com  585‐924‐4488  NY (USA) 

 
 
Commercial Specialist Installer Course 
Inst. Type  Name  Email  Phone  State/Prov 
Contractor  Adams, Fred  fred@fredadamspaving.com  919‐468‐9101  NC (USA) 
Contractor  Ambrose, Greg  gtambrose@sbcglobal.net  440‐666‐2030  OH (USA) 
Technical  Bowers, P. Eng., Robert  rbowers@icpi.org  905‐862‐0408  ON (CAN) 
Technical  Earley, Kevin  kevin.earley@oldcastle.com  215‐360‐9661  PA (USA) 
Contractor  LaMonica, Michael  michael@syrstone.com  315‐378‐7735  MD (USA) 



Contractor  Mann, Rex  rex.mann@gmail.com  602‐697‐0108  AZ (USA) 
Contractor  Vear, Andrew  andrew.vear@paverbrightnv.com  775‐276‐1883  NV (USA) 

 
 
PICP Specialist Installer Course 
Inst. Type  Name  Email  Phone  State/Prov 
Contractor  Adams, Fred  fred@fredadamspaving.com  919‐468‐9101  NC (USA) 
Contractor  Ambrose, Greg  gtambrose@sbcglobal.net  440‐666‐2030  OH (USA) 
Technical  Angel, Nathan  nathan.angel@oldcastle.com  602‐352‐3845  AZ (USA) 
Technical  Bodie, Richard  richard.bodie@pavestone.com  469‐298‐0356  TX (USA) 
Technical  Bourque, Francois  greenmarklandscaping@gmail.com  506‐381‐0733  ON (CAN) 
Lead  Bowers, P. Eng., Robert  rbowers@icpi.org  905‐862‐0408  ON (CAN) 
Lead  Bridges, Bob  bob.bridges@oldcastle.com  540‐494‐7336  VA (USA) 
Lead  Earley, Kevin  kevin.earley@oldcastle.com  215‐360‐9661  PA (USA) 
Contractor  Gardocki, Bill  gbgardocki@gmail.com  603‐434‐3117  NH (USA) 
Contractor  Hughes, Dan  segmental@msn.com  504‐924‐7973  WA (USA) 
Contractor  Huinker, Tim  thuinker@anchorwall.com  612‐209‐3159  MN (USA) 
Contractor  LaMonica, Michael  michael@syrstone.com  315‐378‐7735  MD (USA) 
Technical  Larsen, Marc  mwpaverspecialists@gmail.com  801‐420‐5725  UT (USA) 
Contractor  Mann, Rex  rex.mann@gmail.com  602‐697‐0108  AZ (USA) 
Contractor  Martin, Jeremy  jeremy@willowgateslandscaping.com  717‐286‐7199  PA (USA) 
Technical  Moreland, Dan  dan.moreland@oldcastle.com  610‐923‐5000  PA (USA) 
Lead  Motarex, James  james.motarex@paccoast.com  775‐358‐1200  NV (USA) 
Contractor  Otero, Matt  stonescapes@q.com  720‐273‐4526  CO (USA) 
Contractor  Peterson, Carl  cpeterson@nicolock.com  908‐813‐1725  NJ (USA) 
Lead  Schroeder, Gale  galeschroeder@gmail.com  971‐241‐0312  OR (USA) 
Contractor  Vear, Andrew  andrew.vear@paverbrightnv.com  775‐276‐1883  NV (USA) 

 


